
Show #1027 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

4000. SHTX JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta Jose & Leslie Zepeta69.00

2 600 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer65.00

3 726 Fletchmesumice Keylee Levi Keylee Levi58.00

4 617 Mac N Merada Shawn Holden MARK L. SUNDAY54.00

5 695 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) James T Gray45.00

6 694 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay45.00

7 667 Two T MS Farnworth Brittney Amber Ferguson Snodgress Cattle Co45.00

8 717 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch41.00

9 633 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley Renate Lynn Finley40.00

10 757 TAMU SonitaValentina Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 40.00

11 630 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements Balance Ranch38.00

12 671 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury Billy Green35.00

13 725 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander Stacey Kay McAlexander34.00

14 574 WWR Mr Ebony King Scot McIlroy Scot McIlroy33.00

15 728 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison Anna Morrison33.00

16 564 WWR Royal King Whiz Scot McIlroy Scot McIlroy28.00

17 731 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis Dennis Matthew Wallis28.00

18 681 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond Doyle L Reeves20.00

19 651 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones B Hull Barbee20.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

40. SHTX JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 75.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta19.00

2 726 Fletchmesumice Keylee Levi 73.00 Keylee Levi18.00

3 728 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison 73.00 Anna Morrison17.00

4 757 TAMU SonitaValentina Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 16.00

5 600 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.50 Roy Fischer15.00

6 681 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 72.50 Doyle L Reeves14.00

7 633 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 72.00 Renate Lynn Finley13.00

8 694 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 72.00 Nikki L McKay12.00

9 717 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 71.50 Prairie Point Ranch11.00

10 725 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 71.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander10.00

11 667 Two T MS Farnworth Brittney Amber Ferguson 71.50 Snodgress Cattle Co9.00

12 564 WWR Royal King Whiz Scot McIlroy 70.50 Scot McIlroy8.00

13 651 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 70.50 B Hull Barbee7.00

14 617 Mac N Merada Shawn Holden 70.00 MARK L. SUNDAY6.00

15 671 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 69.50 Billy Green5.00

16 731 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 69.50 Dennis Matthew Wallis4.00

17 695 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 69.00 James T Gray3.00

18 630 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 65.00 Balance Ranch2.00

19 574 WWR Mr Ebony King Scot McIlroy 61.00 Scot McIlroy1.00



Show #1027 (Chris Jeter): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

42. SHTX JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 74.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta20.00

2 574 WWR Mr Ebony King Scot McIlroy 73.50 Scot McIlroy19.00

3 600 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 73.50 Roy Fischer18.00

4 617 Mac N Merada Shawn Holden 72.00 MARK L. SUNDAY17.00

5 630 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 71.50 Balance Ranch16.00

6 564 WWR Royal King Whiz Scot McIlroy 71.00 Scot McIlroy15.00

7 731 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 71.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis14.00

8 667 Two T MS Farnworth Brittney Amber Ferguson 71.00 Snodgress Cattle Co13.00

9 633 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 70.00 Renate Lynn Finley12.00

10 717 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 69.00 Prairie Point Ranch11.00

11 726 Fletchmesumice Keylee Levi 69.00 Keylee Levi10.00

12 814 Sport Johnny Morton 68.50 Laura St John9.00

13 695 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 66.50 James T Gray8.00

14 651 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 66.00 B Hull Barbee7.00

15 694 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 66.00 Nikki L McKay6.00

16 671 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 65.00 Billy Green5.00

17 728 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison 62.50 Anna Morrison4.00

18 725 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 59.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander3.00

19 757 TAMU SonitaValentina Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 53.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 2.00

OP 20 681 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 67.00 Doyle L Reeves1.00



Show #1027 (Frank Craighead): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

41. SHTX JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 77.00 Roy Fischer19.00

2 603 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 74.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta18.00

3 757 TAMU SonitaValentina Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

4 617 Mac N Merada Shawn Holden 72.00 MARK L. SUNDAY16.00

5 695 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 71.50 James T Gray15.00

6 667 Two T MS Farnworth Brittney Amber Ferguson 71.50 Snodgress Cattle Co14.00

7 717 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 71.00 Prairie Point Ranch13.00

8 726 Fletchmesumice Keylee Levi 71.00 Keylee Levi12.00

9 725 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 69.00 Stacey Kay McAlexander11.00

10 694 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 68.00 Nikki L McKay10.00

11 671 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 67.50 Billy Green9.00

12 633 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 65.00 Renate Lynn Finley8.00

13 731 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 65.00 Dennis Matthew Wallis7.00

14 630 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 64.00 Balance Ranch6.00

15 651 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 63.50 B Hull Barbee5.00

16 728 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison 61.50 Anna Morrison4.00

17 681 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 61.00 Doyle L Reeves3.00

18 574 WWR Mr Ebony King Scot McIlroy 59.50 Scot McIlroy2.00

19 564 WWR Royal King Whiz Scot McIlroy 54.50 Scot McIlroy1.00



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

43. SHTX JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 695 Nu Peppy Rey Jay Spencer Gray (Collegiate) 74.00 James T Gray19.00

2 726 Fletchmesumice Keylee Levi 73.00 Keylee Levi18.00

3 694 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 73.00 Nikki L McKay17.00

4 671 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 72.50 Billy Green16.00

5 617 Mac N Merada Shawn Holden 72.00 MARK L. SUNDAY15.00

6 630 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 72.00 Balance Ranch14.00

7 600 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 70.50 Roy Fischer13.00

8 603 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 70.50 Jose & Leslie Zepeta12.00

9 574 WWR Mr Ebony King Scot McIlroy 70.00 Scot McIlroy11.00

10 725 Stylish Radiance Stacey Kay McAlexander 67.50 Stacey Kay McAlexander10.00

11 667 Two T MS Farnworth Brittney Amber Ferguson 67.00 Snodgress Cattle Co9.00

12 728 Rockin Paddy Anna Morrison 67.00 Anna Morrison8.00

13 633 ARC Cee My Chrome Renate Lynn Finley 65.00 Renate Lynn Finley7.00

14 717 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 63.00 Prairie Point Ranch6.00

15 757 TAMU SonitaValentina Elizabeth Klein (Collegiate) 61.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 5.00

16 564 WWR Royal King Whiz Scot McIlroy 60.50 Scot McIlroy4.00

17 731 Scoots Toy 013 Brianna J Wallis 60.50 Dennis Matthew Wallis3.00

18 681 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 56.00 Doyle L Reeves2.00

OP 19 651 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 62.50 B Hull Barbee1.00


